
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Miguel Nunes 3533

João Paulo 3534

João Silva 948

Luis Rodrigues 942

Miguel Caires 2737

Jorge Carvalho 1170

Rui Jorge Fernandes 1139

João Pedro Freitas 1140

Artur Quintal 3591

Vítor Henriques 3572

José Camacho 3138

Nicodemo Câmara 2892

Vasco D. Silva 3425

Tiago Fernandes 3623

Rui Pinto 3483

Marco Macedo 1892

Nuno Ferreira 2354

Luís Ribeiro 3513

Sandro Teixeira 2473

João Neves 2474

Vitor Sá 5048

Rubina Gonçalves 5067

Miguel Andrade 3460

Bruno Gouveia 3461

Américo Gouveia 3704

Luis Neves 3376

Filipe Silva 3525

Nélio Martins 3527

Francisco Santos 930

Mariano Freitas 3466

Carlos Ferreira 3199

Jhony Fernandes 3253

João Alix 3217

Ricardo Dinis 2650

Bruno Coelho 3362

Paulo Coelho 3365

Ricardo Gonçalves 3149

Daniel Capelo 3568

Miguel Gouveia 3642

Kamran Lamba 3644

André Freitas 3824

Agostinho Bettencourt 3822

Emanuel Martins 2898

Cristiano Freitas 2899

Jeronimo Silva 3469

Guilherme Coelho 3367

Hugo Rodrigues 3027

Silvio Malho 3529

Nuno Figueira 2812

Sandra Pita 2813

João Martins 4391

Nuno Nóbrega

António Ornelas 3368

António Ornelas 3369

Emanuel Martins 3624

João Camacho 3891

Rali de Santana

Campeonato de Ralis CORAL da Madeira

11 a 12 de abril de 2025

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº

15

Concorrente Lic Nº Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo)

3368 Citroen C2 6193

Equipa

PERFECTION TEAM

Lic NºNº PT Cl/Gr

P2 - 4

28

Filipe Silva 3525 Citroen Saxo Kit-Car 6257 X1 - 9

António Ornelas

RC4

P1 - 2

João Alix

8 Rui Pinto 3483 SKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO 9609 RC2

17 Carlos Ferreira 3199 OPEL CORSA RALLY4 9538 RC4

14 Américo Gouveia 3704 Porsche 911 GT3 CUP (991) 9096 RGTN

19 Bruno Coelho 3362 Citroen C2 5915

LOTES TEAM

5748 Classe 2

P2 - 4

PERFECTION TEAM 2285

27

P1 - 2

22 André Freitas 3824 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9759 RC5

Vitor Sá 5048 ALPINE A110 RGT 89259 RGT (FIA)

3217 RENAULT CLIO4 RS (R3T) 801918 P2 - 4

26 Nuno Figueira 2812 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 10166 RC4

29 Emanuel Martins 3624 Citroen Saxo VTS 7240 X1 - 9

João Martins 4391 FORD ESCORT MK I

12 Miguel Andrade 3460 PORSCHE 911 GT3 9852 RGTN

11

Sandro Teixeira 2473 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 9356 RC4

16 Francisco Santos 930 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9683 2285

6 José Camacho 3138 SKODA FABIA R5 9736 RC2 NP RACING 3681

P2 - 3

2 João Silva 948 SKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO 8643 RC2 DSC Motorsport 1761

20

RC24 Rui Jorge Fernandes 1139 SKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO 10075

Ricardo Gonçalves 3149 FORD FIESTA R2T 8575

10

3564

7 Vasco D. Silva 3425 Renault  CLIO RALLY 4/5 9715 RC4

23

3 Miguel Caires 2737 SKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 10079 RC2

9

Miguel Gouveia 3642 BMW E36 7474

Emanuel Martins 2898 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5

2354 Renault Clio 4 RS

LOTES TEAMLOTES TEAM 3563 SKODA FABIA RS RALLY2 10111

Nuno Ferreira 7025

Hugo Rodrigues 3027 RENAULT CLIO R3 5603 P2 - 3

21 X2 - 11

25

8933 RC4

35641 RC2

PERFECTION TEAM 2285

5 LOTES TEAM 3563 SKODA FABIA RALLY2 EVO 8939 RC2 LOTES TEAM 3564

24 Jeronimo Silva 3469 Citroen DS3 R3T 9515



Vítor Camacho 5145

Hugo Freitas 5021

Helder Baptista 5071

Dinarte Menezes 5073

João Passos 3554

Edgar Ornelas 4897

Paulo Jesus 784

Marcelo Martins 2618

João Quintal 2867

Paulo Freitas 3300

José Sena 4066

Bruno Brazão 4067

Helder Pestana 3717

Filipe Fernandes

Luis Freitas 1678

Vitor Marcos 1690

João Filipe Camacho 5065

Ricardo Ornelas 5072

Décio Perestrelo 4237

Nuno Rodrigues 4641

Laura Ferreira 3205

João Miguel Sousa 5036

A Comissão Organizadora

35 José Sena 4066 Toyota Yaris (NCP10) 6619 X1 - 8 NP RACING 3681

9855 RC4

PERFECTION TEAM 228538 João Filipe Camacho 5065 PEUGEOT 208 9509 RC4

NP RACING 3681

30 6264 RC4

32 João Passos 3554 Citroen C2 6277 RC4

31 Helder Baptista 5071 Citroen C2 R2 6851 RC4

Hugo Freitas 5021 Citroen C2 R2 MAX

RC 5

João Quintal 2867 Toyota Yaris 6850 X1 - 934

36 Helder Pestana 3717 RENAULT CLIO RALLY 4/5 9741 RC4

33 Paulo Jesus 784 Toyota Yaris 6137 X1 - 8

37 Luis Freitas 1678 RENAULT CLIO SPORT RAGNOTTI 5602 X2-10 NP RACING 3681

40 Laura Ferreira 3205 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 4/5

08/04/2025Total Inscritos: 39

39 Décio Perestrelo 4237 RENAULT  CLIO RALLY 5 10168


